BunHas kapra

Urpucreie BUHa

Lambrusco Rosato Emilia IGT

PO30BOEC MOJYCJIAIKOE

Mirame Cava Brut Seleccion
6enoe O6proT

Decordi Prosecco DOC
Oenoe OproT

Valformosa Origen Cava Brut
Oenoe OproT

Planeta Organico Prosecco DOC
6eJioe aKcTpa OproT

Cecilia Beretta Prosecco Treviso DOC
Oesoe cyxoe

“De Chanceny”Cremant de Loire Rose Brut
AOC

DO30ROE ODIOT

Schmelzer’s Rose Pet Nat

po30Boe cyxoe

“61” Franciacorta Guido Berlucchi Brut
6enoe O6proT

Devaux Cuvee Rose Brut Champagne AOC
6enoe O6proT

Devaux Cuvee D Brut aged 5 years
Benoe optot

Hranus,DOmunus -Pomanbs

Hcmanns Karamonus

Wrams,Benero

Wcnanns, Karanonus

Wramua Benero

HNramis ,Benero

Opanuys,Jdomuna Jlyapel

ABcTtpusi,byprennanp

WNramsa,Benero

Opanuus llamnanb

Opanuus lamnanb

125ma

220

270

300

750ma

1320

1620

1800

2340

2400

2700

3600

3900

4900

7500

7700



Soave Classico
cyxoe

Pridelands Chenin Bllanc
cyxoe

Nos Racines Sauvignon Blanc
TIOJTyCyXoe

Aromo Chardonnay Valle del Maule
cyxoe

Ziobaffa Pinot Grigio Biologico
MOJTyCyX0€e

El Coto Verdejo RiojaDOC
cyxoe

Gruner Veltliner Classic Style Organic
cyxoe

«50° parallel” Riesling Trocken

HOJIyCyXoe

Huia Sauvignon Blanc
cyxoe

Chardonnay Toscana Le Bruniche
cyxoe

Poggio Al Lupo Vermentino Toscana IGT
cyxoe

Montagny Premier Cru Domaine de
Montorge
cyxoe

HNramus,Beneto

IOAP

®panuus,Jlanrenok-

Pyccuiion

Yumu, Jonuna Myane

Hramusa,Cunpnust

Wcnaums ,Puoxa

Asctpusi Kpemiuranb

I'epmanus Peiinray

Hogas 3enanpus ,Manb6opo

Wranus, Tockana

HWramns, Tockana

Opanuus, bypryspus

Po30oBbIC BUHA

Cotes de Provence Chateau Saint-Piere AOP

cyxoe

False Bay Whole Bunch Cinsault-Mourverde

cyxoe

Feudo Montoni Nerello Mascalese
cyxoe

Opanuus, I IpoBaHc

IOAP

Hramus, Cunpimst

270

270

430

440

380

1620

1620

1750

2000

2500

2800

3300

3500

4000

4200

4300

7200

2640

2300

3900



Pontormo Chianti DOCG
cyxoe

Muse BordeauxSuperiore AOC
cyxoe

Nos Racines Merlot

HoJIycyxoe

Albea Toscana Sangiovese

cyxoe

Bonavita Tinto Casa Santos Lima
MOJIyCyXoe

Aromo Carmenere Valle del Maule
cyxoe

Paolo Leo Passitivo Salento IGP
MOJIyCyX0e

Plozza “068’° Rosso di Valtellina
cyxoe

Artesis Cotes-du-Rhone AOC
cyxoe

Penley Estate Hyland Shiraz
cyxoe

Zuccardi Q Malbec

cyxoe

Cuve Prestige Chateau de Camarsac
cyxoe

Feudo Montoni Nero d’Avola Lagnusa

cyxoe

Vigna di Pallino Chianti Riserva DOCG

cyxoe

Huia Pinot Noir
cyxoe

Poggio Antico Brunello di Montalcino DOC

cyxoe

Wranus, Tockana

®$panuus,bopno

®panuys,JIanrenok-Pyccuiton

Hramns ,Tockana

opryranus,Jluccadon

Yunu, JoauHna Myasne

Nranus, Anynus

Nramis,Jlom6apaus

Opanups,donuna Ponbl

ABcTpanus

ApreHTuHa

®$panuus,boppo

Hrams , Cunpimst

Wramnsa,Tockana

Hogas 3enanmus,Mans60po

Wranus, Tockana

bpenan, KoHbsk

Bbpenpu Bardinet XO

Opanuys

300

300

290

300

40Ma

270

1800

1800

1600

1750

1800

2000

2600

2900

3100

3500

4200

4500

4800

5000

5500

12000

700Ma

4800



Buckn

GlendaLough Double Barrel Wpnannus

IIuBo OyTHLIOYHOE

Einsidler Pilsner I'epmanust
CBETJIbIA Jlarep

Einsidler Schwarzbier I'epmanus
TEMHBIN Jlarep

Einsidler Weissbier Tepmanust
ITmeHnyHbN 2716

YexoB Poccus
BuilHeBIi 3J16

390

260

260

260

240

be3ajKkorojpHpIe HAMUTKN

YJANl

YepHbii
Accam

Opa I'peii
By u siroabi
C Nmbupem

500Mm

220

6850

500Mm

500Mma

500m

375ma

950Mm.1

350



3eseHbIN

Cenua

Momu Xya Ya ¢ ZKacmunom
MonouHslii yayH

Nm6ups 1 Mepn

®pyxkrossiit/TpasssHon
Muxwii Ilepcrk
dpykTOBas MedTa
Manvna u Msita
I'opnble Tpasbl

Mopc domaurHui

Mopc u3 po3

Bopna
FaBI/IpOBaHHaSI/ HeTra3npoOBaHHast

Kona/®anTa/Cnpait

Cok B accopTuMeHTe
Bummsa/SA6noko/ Anenscun/Tomat

Icnpecco

AMepuKaHO

Kanyuuno
JlaTTe

Dot Yaur

KO®E HA PACTUTEJIBHOM MOJIOKE

Kanyunno

KO®E

220

220

90

450
210

100
150

150

110

120

120

190

200

220

220

350

350

200ma

1n

200ma
300Mma
750mn

330ma

200M1



JlaTTe

®DoT Yanr

JlaTTe

Kakao

Kakao Ha PaCTUTEJIbHOM MOJIOKE

230

250

200

200

250



